
Ambassador Years Joined Company Name Mailng Address Line 1
Nancy McDonald 26 1995 Culligan Water 2306 Kennedy Road (608) 752-9211 Dan Meier
Mary Hesse 24 1997 Dvorak Landscape Supply, LLC 1643 Center Avenue (608) 757-0561 Kristen Dvorak-Stone Manager
Sara Reque 24 1997 Simmons Fence and Specialty Products LLC 4527 S. Highway 51 (608) 754-1610 Dennis & Sue Simmons President/V.P.
Patty Hernandez 23 1998 The Glass Garden LLC 25 W. Milwaukee St. (608) 754-3718 Judy Shumway Owner
Nancy McDonald 22 1999 Arndt Farms, Inc. 4631 S. Read Road (608) 752-3114 David Arndt President
Vicky Wedig** 22 1999 Coldwell Banker The Realty Group 4435 N. State Road 26 (608) 741-1000 Paul Schieldt Owner/Broker
Stephanie Lawton 20 2001 Damrow Chiropractic Office, S.C. 3628 Ridge Drive (608) 754-3696 James Damrow President/Chiropractor
Jen White 20 2001 E & D Water Works, Inc. 915 N. Parker Dr. (608) 752-4718 Dan Drozdowicz President
Teri Barnes 20 2001 Summit Accounting Group, Inc. 464 Midland Road (608) 756-5354 Mike Humphrey, CPA President
Patty Hernandez 17 2004 Masonite 2727 Venture Drive (608) 302-4880 Jesse Steurer Location Manager
Adam Shultz 16 2005 Universal Recycling Technologies, LLC 2535 Beloit Avenue (877) 278-0799 Ken Thomas President
CeeCee Philipps 14 2007 Lerdahl Business Interiors P.O. Box  620586 (608) 831-1010 Caitlin Roberts
Jessica Locher 13 2008 Meridian 4805 Interstate Boulevard (608) 563-5437 Mark Terry Client Manager
Kennedy McNeil 12 2009 Janesville Jets 20 East Milwaukee Street (608) 752-5387 Mason Lyttle Director of Business Operations 
Julie Raese 8 2013 U-Haul Moving & Storage of Janesville 1900 E. Milwaukee St. (608) 756-3980 Adam Sonnleitner
Julie Raese 7 2014 Paulson Kimball Construction, LLC 917 Todd Drive (608) 752-6611 Lori Paulson Owner
Verna Saladino 4 2017 Gray Brewing Company 2424 West Court Street (608) 752-3552 Sarah Gray Owner
Stephanie Lawton 3 2018 Paul Benson Law Firm 20 E. Milwaukee Street (608) 350-1894 Paul Benson Attorney
Jason Quinn 2 2019 808 Cheesecake 119 W. Milwaukee Street (608) 530-2773 Kelsi Getty Manager
Liz Menz 2 2019 Cobblestone Hotel & Suites 20 W. Milwaukee Street (608) 757-2200 MaryBeth Buonincontro Director of Sales
Dan Neal* 1 2020 Public Safety of Wisconsin-LLC 3023 S Lilac Road (608) 312-2339 Ed Jones Owner

*Dan - I have a cup gift for Ed for first year anny.

**Vicky - Paul is also on the Board of Directors! 



drmeier@culliganjanesville.com
kristen@dvoraklandscape.com
info@simmonsfence.com
judy@eglassgarden.com
No email!
paulschieldt@charter.net
jamesdamrow@damrowchiropractic.net
maria@edwaterworks.com
mhumphrey@SummitAccounting.net
jsteurer@masonite.com
kthomas@URTsolutions.com
croberts@lerdahl.com
mterry@meridian-direct.com
mason@janesvillejets.com
adam_sonnleitner@uhaul.com
lpaulson@paulsonkimball.com
sarah@graybrewing.com
pmb@paulbensonlawfirm.com
808cheesecake@gmail.com
mb.sales@cobblestonehotels.com
publicsafetyofwisconsin@gmail.com
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